
2023-2024 HS Men's Volleyball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Time Location Dismiss

Mon Feb 26 Orestimba(Foundation) 7:00 HOME
Wed Feb 27 Waterford HS 6:00/5JV Away 3:10
Thur Mar 7 Buhach Colony 6:00/5JV Away 3:10
Fri/Sat Mar 8-9 Golden Valley Tourney 8:00 Away 2:00 Fri
Tues Mar 12 Justin Garza 6:00/5JV Away 3:10
Wed Mar 13 Denair HS 6:00/5JV HOME
Mon Mar 18 Immanuel HS 6:00/5JV Away 2:30
Tues Mar 19 Atwater HS 6:00/5JV HOME
Wed Mar 20 Elliot Christian* 6:00/5JV Away 2:30
Thur Mar 21 Merced HS 6:00/5JV/4Fr HOME
Mon Mar 25 Millennium* 6:00/5JV HOME
Tues Mar 26 El Capitan 6:00/5JV Away 3:10
Wed Mar 27 Venture Academy* 6:00/5JV HOME
Mon Apr 8 Elliot Christian* 6:00/5JV HOME
Tues Apr 9 Riverbank HS 6:00/5JV Away 3:10
Mon Apr 10 Millennium* 6:00/5JV Away 2:30
Sat Apr 13 Fresno Christian Tourney 8:00am Away
Mon Apr 15 Big Valley* 6:00/5JV Away 2:50
Tues Apr 16 Livingston 6:00/5JV Away 3:10
Wed Apr 17 Orestimba 6:00/5JV Away 2:50
Mon Apr 22 Venture Academy* 6:00/5JV Away 2:30
Wed Apr 24 Big Valley* 6:00/5JV HOME(Senior Night)
May 2- 20 CIFSJS playoffs*
Dead Period Jan 16-Feb 5, 1st Practice Feb 6th, 1st Scr. Feb 17, First Contest Feb 24
League Games= *
Varsity HC: Ken Shaw
JV HC: Ken Shaw
Update- 1/26/23


